AGEN DA REQUEST FORM Special Order Request
THE SCHOOL BOARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FL.ORIDA (O Yes (®) No
MEETING DATE Apr 21 2015 10:15AM - Regular School Board Meeting v Time
ITEM No.: AGENDA ITENM [OPEN ITEMS
iz, CATEGORY |JJ. OFFICE OF FACILITIES AND CONSTRUCTION . Open Agenda
— DEPARTMENT |Facilities & Construction @® Yes O No

Change Order #1 Wingate Oaks Center C & F Electric of Fort Lauderdale, FL. Emergency Generator Project No. P.000185 (f.k.a. 0991-99-08)

REQUESTED ACTION:

amount of $120,283 CREDIT, -365- days.

Approve Change Order #1, Wingate Oaks Center, C & F Electric of Fort Lauderdale, FL, Emergency Generator, Projeci No. P.000185, in the

SUMMARY EXPLANATION AND BACKGROUNL:

Change Order #1, $129,283 CREDIT, -365- days
Wingate Oaks Center

C 8 F Electric of Fort Lauderdale, FL

Emergency Generator

Project No. P.0O00185

Refer to Exhibits 1 and 3 for detailed information.

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS:

(O Goal 1: High Quality Instruction (®) Goal 2: Continuous Improvement

(O Goal 3: Effective Communication

FINANCIAL IMPACT:

A positive financial impact of $8,192 will be\z added to the Capital Projects Reserve.

EXHIBITS: (List)

Form

(1) Executive Summary (2) Change Order Analysis (3) Change Order (4) Change Order Summary to date (5} Collaboration

BOARD ACTION: SOURCE OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

APPROVEL

Name: Gregory Boardman, Project Manager |il Phone: 754-321-1522

¥

{For Official Scheol Board Recerds Office Only) Name: Phone:
THE SCHOOL BCARD OF BROWARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
- Senior Leader & Title
Derek Messier - Chief Facilities Officer Approved In Open 7 APR 2 1 2015
Board Meeting On: €7 )

Signature

Derek Robert Messier
Wednesday, April 08, 20115 12:38:43 PM

Electronic Signature
Form #4189 Revised 1212

rwr DM/SNM/SVC/GB:ma

School Board Ghér




