Attachment for Agenda ltem

07/24/2012

The original contract amount for this Agenda Item is: $19,399,957.

THE SCHOQL DISTRICT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER:

Owner Request
Parkway Middle — Phased Replacement; #07012501 ; Change Order 002; Total: $0; Time Adjustment

Total Owner Reguest 50 0.00 %





