The School Board of Broward County

EXHIBIT _H

Division of Fagcilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary
Facility Name: Wingate Oaks Center Date: 03/15/15
Project Title: Generator Replacement Project #:
F.K.A.IP# P.000185
Contractor: C & F Electric
Consultant: Norman F. Bray, P.E. Inc.

Original Contract

$238,043

Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA)

$0

Change Order ltems
Consultant Error: $0

Consultant Omission: $15,450

Owner Directed: $0

Unforeseen: $0

Direct Owner

0.00% of original contract amount
6.49% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount
0.00% of original contract amount

Purchase/Tax
Savings:  $144,733 -60.80%
Subtotal: 30 0.00% of original contract amount
Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Consultant Omission: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Owner Directed: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Unforeseen: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Subtotal: $0 0.00% of original contract amount
Total: 30 0.00% of original contract amount
Change Order: A written order to the confractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents.
Construction Change (A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
Directive: execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract sum

of the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when the
parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an agreement
between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for their approval
at the next available meeting.

rev. 08/28/14



Fojalg zomog

fjo128eg SI0T/LT/E0
£82°621-3 ‘[Prof punin
0% ‘rejouqng £€87°671-% ‘Te303qng
03 RO 05 O
0 TuRASAIOYI[) 0% ImAISIIOJUY
0% isonbay sumg CELPPI-S nsonbay eung
0% *WOISSIUI() JUEIMSUO)) seamarag 0SHSIS MOISSILI() JURIMSUO))
0% 1RO JUEYMSUOD) FTUDY) FALINLLISUOY) o$ $I0JXY JTRINSUOD) ST 29p4(0) DT uriyD)
£8Z°621-%
26188 - SSUWIAYG Xe],
TFE9ETS - SLYIING ToUM() 19831(]
‘Ups17) $BUIARS X ], PRIRIDOSSE Ay puE *2U] ‘S[epIapne]
J01RIIUST SUOTE-PUEIS ® JO 35eYOM JAUMQ) JO3II] SUB 10F NP310 SpTacid 01 10198100 isonbay umg 200 HOLJOSMSFAR D 0 CELYFI-S  ST0T/1Z/40 T00
*apoy) JNRely [euoneN ¢ Jwensmd ‘pannbai s1 unoperd souvusiurRL
N[esied B ‘PUNOIE 2a0qR 199] 1 UBL) SIOUI S1 JOIRIOUSS 1)) JEUR 1083 5L 01 an(]
.*A10jes pue 2oueuLiUTELI 10 J0JEISUST ASU pUnOTE "JUJ ‘S[epIopnET
A[eatED suBUSiUTEL pPE 01 JUstidmbe pue steuerenr oge] 3piacid o] J00EUO) UOISSTWIC) JERF[NISUO) 100 HOJ JO ORI J 3 O €9f  0SFCIS S10Z/12/v0 100
uondirasacy UOSPIY #WS] 1035enU0Ty SSURYY) POPUMIXY  JUROUIY B BPIO
wsoseg  she  19pIQ) 2Suey) preog sSuey)
Io1RIRUa) AouwsSIaury
050D $QaAaN0Y §9¢ % 00°0 08 £82°621-% 1 JURD) SEQ ATESuIM 80661660
SR pepusIxyg Buey) 0RL[UOTY saguey) 500D e/ 1SRV SUTEN] JOBIIUOT)
1IRRUOD) ske JLIERACE g TUALINT 0L # reuIsug awreN Lmoeyg #1oafoag

Bunsr paQ a8uey)) Sofoag

UONONISUO)) 3§ SANIIIE] JO 391JO
epLIO[] ‘AJuUno)) pIemoigq jo paeog [00YoS L.

00ST-T2¢ (FSL)
TIEEE BpLiofy “speptopneT] 1104
192018 91 MS GLLE




